public, and members of the professional dog care industry in the assessment of the canine behavior 
consultant. 

Eligibility Requirements 

1. A log documenting at least three hundred (300) hours of experience in canine behavior consulting within the 
last three (3) years. A minimum of two hundred twenty-five (225) hours of experience must be behavior-
consulting hours that include behavior modification training with an individual dog or a client and their dog 
in the areas of fear, phobias, compulsive behaviors, anxiety, or aggressive behavior. A candidate may log a